
Thursday: July 9ZOXCA pees
Oam. Breakfast Session
Weather Report
Homemakers’ News and Views
The Tender Heart
Rivertown
Christian Marlowe's Danghter

re] Close. down
p.m. Guy Lombardo and his Roya)anadians
Modern Marvels
Marek Weber and his Orchestra
Sporting Roundup | Norm Nielsen)sohgtime: Evelyn hnight
Pee Wee: king and his Golden Westwhoys
Farm Topics: An interview with

Sybeal Maguire, English. farmer, andher assistant, Ursula kaye; The Risksof importing Stock, by Dr. GC. P. MeMeekan (NZBS
8.15 Listeners’ Requests10. 0 The Black Museum
10.30 Close down

XN sae=m.7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Distriet Weather Forecast9. 0 Shopping with Val9.15 Harp in the South
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9.30 AlWays this Yesterday9.45 Nelson Housewives’ Quiz10.0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Way Out West6.45 Choose Your Music (Doug Harris)\ fe Romantic Interlude7.15 Gardening Session (ThomasWaugh
7.30 Morton Gould and his Orchestraand Florian Zabaeh (violin
8. 0 Rural Broadcast
8.15 Latest and Lightest Tunes.8.45 Orchestral Selections from Oper-etta
8 Grete Scherzer (piano) andMargaret Ritehie (soprano
Impromptn in G, Op. 90, No. 3The Shepherd on the Reck SchubertOndine (Gaspard de la Nuit RavelPrelude, Op. 12, No.7 Prokofieif8.30 Federal Republic: A report on atour of Western Germany and Berlin, byStanley Maxted, Ewan Butler and EdwardWard (BBE

10.30 Close down
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7.57 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.45 Two Beethoven Overtures10. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club:Three Generations
40.30 Devotional Service
10.46 Music While You Work
11.15 Choral Interlude
41.30 Classical Pianists: Jose Iturhi
11.46 The Polk Dance Orchestra
12. 0 Luneh Musie
1.227 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2. 0 Mainly for Women: \Vith Ink In MyBlood, by Joan Faulkner Blake (NZBS):
Slightly Out of True: Dear Childe, by
&, G..A. Wall (NZBS (to be repeatedfrom SYC at 9.31 tonight)2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR: Keethoven
Romance No. 1 in G, Op, 40
Song Cycle: To a Distant Beloved, Op.vs
Svmphony No, 7 in A, Op, 924. 0 Pollyanna4.30 Light Pianists

4.45 Variety5.15 Children’s Session: Sports Talk:soccer; Jennifer in London Visits Ken-
sington (BBC)5.4 Tony Martin with Henri Rene’s
Orchestra
6. 0 Listeners’ Requests7.15 For Farmers: K. fk. M. van Steven-inek, of the Crop Research Division,
speaks on The Domestication of Lupins(NZBS)
7.34 Dad and Dave
7.46 Play: Miranda, by Peter Blackmore

(NZBS)
8.30 Rhythm Rendezvous: Poug kelland his Orchestra (NZBS)
10. 0 buke Ellington’s. Orchestra10.30 Close down

SYSsre
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musie
7. 0 ERNEST JENNER (piano)sanlucar de Barrameda: A Deseriptiv:
sonata Turin(Studio)

7.26 Victoria de tos Angelos (soprano)Tonadillas ; Granados

7.33 The National Symphony Orchestraof England conducted by Enrique JordaDances from The rhree-Coronered
Hat Falla

7.45 simon Goldberg (violin) and Lili|}Kraus (piano
Sonata in G, K.379 Mozart
sonata No, 9 in A, Op, 47 (Kreutzer

Beethoven
8.33 BBC Concert Hall
The Hale Orchestra conducted by Si
Jobn Barbtroui
Overture: Egmont Beethoven |

Syvinphony in DP Minor Gardner|BBE)
9.31 Slightly Out of True: Dear Childe,
Dy Gey Ay Wall: ¢(NZBS a repetitionor the "‘broadeaust in this afternoon’s
Mainly for Women session from 3YA)
9.44 Handel
Walter Gieseking (piano)

: Suite No, 5 in E
. Rene le Roy (flute) and kathleen Long
: (piano
. sonata No, 3 in G10. O Test Pilot: High Speed Flight, by|

J. B. starky (NZBS
10.11 Alfredo Campolk and the National
SVvinphonyv Orchestra of England con-

|

ducted by Victor Olof
Violin Concerto No, 1 in D Minor, Op,|Gt Paganini-Kreisler

10.30 Close down :SXCHtet :7/.am. Tunes for Toast
;

:
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9. 0 Hood Morning, Ladies
9.39 The strange Life of Deacon Brodie

| 9.45 Dungerous Lady
10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Music for the Tea Table :6.45 The Secret Mountain
7.15 Lady from Lisbon :

7.46 Vintage Vocals'8. 5 H.S.A. Review /

8.10 Listeners’ Requests /9.30 Over to You BBC) |

10. 0 Mauritius, Treasure Island: A talk
by Joan Faulkner Blake illustrated by
French Island songs (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

Byg sunmoute9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Richard Crooks
10. O Devotional service
(10.48 bon John
(10.30 Music While You Work
(41.30 The Latins Take Over
(41.45 Way Out West ‘12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. ClaSsical Music :

Overture: The Promise of. Marriage |

Rossini
Suite: Sigurd Jorsalfar Grieg
Syinphony No. 94 in G- (Surprise)Haydn|2.45 Making Ends Meet: A Minister'sWife Examines Her Budget (NZBS)

3. 0 Music While You Work
4. 0 Three Generations
4.30 This‘ll Make You Whistle
5, 0 Children’s session: Kadio Circle
and Stampman
5.39 Enzed Entertainers
3.45 From screen to Radio6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 Tunes of the Times
8. 0 Play: The Story of Hien and theChief Examiner, a comedy by Ernest
Bramah (NZBS)
3.40 BETTY McCARRIGAN (mezZ0-soprano>Thy Beaming Eyes
The Swan Bent Low
0 Lovely Rose
Deserted
Slumber Song
A Maid Sings Light
To a Wild. Rose MacDowell

(Stndio)
7.30 The Busch string Quartet
Ouartet in A Minor, Op. 31, No, 2Brahms

'O. O Mnunsie for Moderns
0.30 Close down

GIYLLN reoke. 384m1.30 am. Music While You Work
0.20) ~Pevotional Service
0.38 Music for My Lady
‘4. 0 Topics for Women: Rook Review;
Opening Night: Chief Inspector Alleyn
by Neaio Marsh (NZBS)2.0 Luneh Music
* Op.m. Music from the Ballet"30 Music While You Work
3.15 Deep River Boys

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. 6 in D Minor, Op. 104

Sibelius
Songs of Love KilpinenLyric Suite, Op, 54 Grieg
4.45 Hawaiian Harmony
5.30 Children’s Session: Puzzle Corner
und Halliday stories
oO Pollyanna6.20 Sporting Brief: Keep Fit, by R. OJobnson NZBs
7.15 Scotland Yard: Another talk byAndrew MckKeuzie (NZBS7.30 fhe bDuplicats (NZBS
7.45 Music of the People (BBC)8.15 Companions of Seng8.30 Seottish session
9.30 Tops in Popsi 0 ‘gees is Our Business: Larceny ineeds ' tc
10.30 Close

BYE DUNEDIN —

900 ke. 333m.

|

p.m. Concert Hour
Dinner Musie
The Boyd Neel@String Orchestra
Variations on a Theme of Frank
. Bridge Britten.Lark Ascending

Vaughan Williams7.40 EVA FLETCHER $(inezzo-soprano
,Four Shakespeare Songs:The Lover and His LassWhere the Bee Sueks

When Daisies Pied
When Icieles Hing by the Wall

Meceran|The Hearts Desire Ireland|(studio)
7.52 Henry Holst (violin) and Gerald-Moore (piano)
Legende in E Flat Delius8. 0 Review (Patricia Guest): WhatYou've AlwayS Meant to Read-RBasilbowling Writes’ about War and -Peace,|by Leo Tolstoy (NZBS

8.40 London Studio Concerts |The Bournemouth Municipal OrchestraOverture: Nebuchadnezzer Verdi
The Walk to the Paradise Garden (A
Village Romeo and Juliet) Delius
Siegfried’s Journey to the Rhine (TheTwilight of a Giods) Wagner(BBO)

9. 9 Elisabeth Schwarzkopf and = Irm-_gard
=
seefried

— (sopranos) with theVienna Philharmonie Orchestra
Presentation of the Silver Rose (Der
Rosenkavalier } R. Strauss

9.31 How Fast Can We Fly? The Human.
Fipetor, a talk by Group Captain A, Hf.
Marsh, Director of Medical Services,RAZA t (RES
9.43 The London Baroque Rese?Divertimento in G, Op. 31,

MOO ooo

Hayan

9.53 Elisabeth Sehnmann (soprano)
The Sailor’s Song
She Never Told Her Love HaydnLullaby Brahms

10. 2 The Prisca String Quartet
* ay
artet in € Schubert

|

10.3 Close down

| GED) eee| 1430 ke. 210m,
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
:
0 Presbyterian Hour
5 Cowboy Roundup15 Listeners’ Requests
5 Swing session
30 Close down

BYE, venoangn9.30a.m. This Week’s Composer: Delius
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Coronets of England /

10.30 Music While You Work41. 0 Women at Home: invercargill Dis-cussion Panel, What can be done te
encourage artistic talent in N.Z.?
1.30 Miniature Concert2.0 Lunch Music
Op.m. Scarlet Llarvest15 Concert
Overture: Ivan the Terrible

Rimsky-Korsakov
Piane Concerto No. 2 in G, Op. 44
Cossack Dance (Mazeppa) Tehaikovski3. 0 songtime: Toni Wright3.30 Hospital Session

4. 0 Latin American Tunes
4.15 Hillbilly Roundup
4.30 Regent Classic Orchestra and Her-
bert Ernst Groh
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors,
Kidnapped, and Junior Entertainers
5.30 strict Tempo bance Music
6. 0 Concert Miniatures: [lenry Webers
Orchestra with Naney Carr (soprano)

(VOA)
Kenneth Gordon. (violin)
Variety Magazine
Come Into the Parlour (BBQ)
Twenty and Out
Norman Walker (English bass)
Silent Noon
Linden Lea
When Lights Go Rolling Round the
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Skies Vaughan Williams
The Bells of San Marie Ireland
In Stupunertime on Bredon Peel

(NZBS)
9.30 FRANCES FRASER (soprano)The shepherd
Polly Willis
Under the Greenwood Tree
sweet Nan of the Vale Arne

(Studio)
9.42 Szymon Goldberg (Violin) . andGerald Moore (piano)
Sonata No. 4 in D Handel

10. 0 Selling the Songs: A Study inStyles
10.30 Close downt Forevery
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